
  

 

 

Springdale Primary School 
71 Anchorvale Link Singapore 544799 

63157600 (O) 63153351 (F) 
www.springdalepri.moe.edu.sg 

springdale_ps@moe.edu.sg 

 

Schedule for Sales/Collection of Books & Uniforms in Springdale Primary School (Nov to Dec 2022) 
 

Date Day Description Time Remarks 
21 Nov 2022 Monday P1 Orientation Sales only 9.00am - 3.00pm Books: P1S classroom  
29 Nov 2022 Tuesday Self-collection of books in school for 

Online orders and Onsite walk-in 
sales in school  

Uniforms: P1P & P1R classrooms 
30 Nov 2022 
  

Wednesday 
  

 

02 Dec 2022 Friday Self-collection of books in school for 
Online orders and Onsite walk-in 
sales in school 
 

9.00am - 3.00pm  
03 Dec 2022 Saturday 9.00am -12 noon 

 

05 Dec 2022 Monday 9.00am - 3.00pm  

06 Dec 2022 Tuesday  9.00am - 3.00pm  

08 Dec 2022 Thursday  9.00am - 3.00pm  

09 Dec 2022 Friday   9.00am - 3.00pm  
10 Dec 2022 Saturday FAS Collection in school 

 
 
 
  

9.00am - 12 noon 
 

12 Dec 2022 Monday 
9.00am - 3.00pm 
  

 

13 Dec 2022 Tuesday  

14 Dec 2022 Wednesday  

15 Dec 2022 Thursday Self-collection of books in school for 
Online orders and Onsite walk-in 
sales in school 
 
 
 
  

9.00am - 3.00pm  

 

16 Dec 2022 Friday  

17 Dec 2022 Saturday 9.00am - 12 noon  
27 Dec 2022 
 

Tuesday 
 

9.00am - 3.00pm 
 

Books only: Outside Health & Fitness 
Room 

28 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9.00am - 3.00pm  
29 Dec 2022 Thursday 9.00am - 3.00pm  

1 Shanghai School Uniforms website: www.shanghai-uniforms.com 
2 Pacific Bookstores website: https://www.pacificbookstores.com/  
 

http://www.shanghai-uniforms.com/
https://www.pacificbookstores.com/

